Stowe Road to Shop Monthly Summaries

Stowe Road towards Shop Monthly Summaries

Date vs. Months | Running
MPH vol 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 | 60 |65|70(75 Total Total
2022 January 754 367 1,109 3,537 10,750 6,843 1,387 207 20 3 1 0 0 0 24,978 24,978
2022 February 4,119 2,237 1,460 3,032 9,381 6,747 1,507 257 42 10 0 0 0O O 28,792 53,770
2022 March 757 220 1100 3700 11354 8031 1731 260 31 M1 1 0 0 0 2719 80,966
2022 April 832 755 1291 3834 10116 7238 1651 303 38 7 3 1 0 1 26070 107,036
2022 May 2698 384 976 3060 9907 8095 1892 305 49 7 3 0 0 0 27376 134,412
2022 June 1116 478 1319 3897 10621 8350 1983 344 39 2 1 0 0 0 28160 162,572
2022 July 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 162,572
2022 August 616 212 1052 3283 9359 7603 1953 307 57 2 3 0 0 0 24447 187,019
2022 September 2659 693 1155 3758 10582 7888 1813 331 44 8 0 2 0 0 28933 215,952
2022 October 2258 424 1133 3734 11128 8072 1908 314 42 7 17 0 0 0 29021 244,973
2022 November 244,973
2022 December 244,973
2022 TOTAL 15809 5770 10595 | 31835 | 93198 | 68867 | 15825 2628 362 67 |13|1 3|0 1(244973|244,973
DaD;steo\f’;Ik Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun M.:_’:tt:lly Rl_:_r;:;Tg
2022 January 4077 3522 3706 3622 3782 2705 3564 24978 24,978
2022 February 4178 3814 3742 4232 4315 4012 4499 28792 53,770
2022 March 3530 4552 4742 4564 3813 3401 2594 27196 80,966
2022 April 3623 3671 4247 4203 4505 3234 2587 26070 107,036
2022 May 4027 4072 5314 3988 4102 3262 2611 27376 134,412
2022 June 5159 3937 4783 4612 3542 3638 2489 28160 162,572
2022 July 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 162,572
2022 August 3800 4486 3927 3315 3552 2870 2497 24447 187,019
2022 September 3697 4464 3941 4831 6164 3264 2572 28933 215,952
2022 October 4685 3597 3783 4585 4556 4236 3579 29021 244,973
2022 November 244,973
2022 December 244,973
2022 TOTAL | 36776 36115 | 38185 | 37952 | 38331 | 30622 | 26992 | 244973 | 244973




